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Women / XB / Middle-B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Simone Anderson836
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.300 9.1759.725 37.650
4T 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Curtin822
CGA

9.500 9.300 9.1509.600 37.550
3 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Yulia Arkova864
Rodina

9.450 9.100 8.9009.525 36.975
4T 8T 4 10 3 

3 

Danielle Kumbera826
CGA

9.600 9.325 9.0258.950 36.900
2 1 11 7 4T

4T

Emerson Patubo830
CGA

9.375 9.100 9.0509.375 36.900
8 8T 7 6 4T

4T

Amber Jaimes815
Bayshore Elite

9.225 9.150 9.2009.325 36.900
10 7 8 2 4T

4T

Madeline Stewart863
Pacific West

9.425 9.275 8.8009.300 36.800
6 4 9 13 7 

7 

Aniayah Navarro858
Pacific West

9.325 8.700 8.9509.625 36.600
9 12 2 8T 8 

8 

Chloe House814
Bayshore Elite

9.400 8.675 8.9509.400 36.425
7 13 6 8T 9T

9T

Ashley Escobar813
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.200 9.1258.925 36.425
12 5T 12 5 9T

9T

Alana Lee855
Pacific West

8.850 8.575 8.8759.425 35.725
16 15 5 11 11 

11 

Kavita Radhakrishnan833
CGA

9.625 9.050 9.6257.300 35.600
1 10 17 1 12 

12 

Elle Ceaser847
Pacific West

9.200 9.200 8.6758.400 35.475
11 5T 16 15 13 

13 

Eva Smith818
Bayshore Elite

8.900 8.775 8.5508.875 35.100
15 11 14 16 14 

14 

Madison Lightfoot819
CCGI

8.950 8.150 8.8509.075 35.025
14 16 10 12 15 

15 

Gabriella Baxter837
Davis Diamonds

8.675 8.625 8.7008.525 34.525
17 14 15 14 16 

16 

Alison Sherry810
Bay Aerials

9.075 7.900 8.4758.900 34.350
13 17 13 17 17 

17 
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